

IMPS EDUCATIONAL TRUST

Bidyapith Road, Deshbandhupara, Siliguri-04 Ph. No. : (0353) 2663505

DELHI WORLD PUBLIC SCHOOL

Malda,

Members of the Governing Body

Mr. B. Bhattacharjee	Nominee of Trust	Chairman
Chairman, IMPS Educational Trust		
Shelly Bhattacharjee	Nominee of Trust	Member
Member of the Trust	21	
Debosree Bhattacharjee	Nominee of Trust	Member
Member of the Trust		
Mr. Mohammed Ishaque	Nominee of Trust	Member
Principal, Doon Heritage School		
Dr Sudipta Das	Educationalist	Member
Principal, IMPS College of Engg.& Tech.		
Dr. B. P. Sarkar	Educationalist	Member
Director of IMPS Group		
Mr. Anirban Dutta	Nominated by School	Member
General Manager, DWPS	100	E
Mr Debasis Mandal	Guardian Representative	Member
Sameer Bllav	Teacher Representative by	Member
Assistant Teacher, DWPS	The Trust	
Uma Acharya Roy	Teacher Representative by	Member
Assistant Teacher, DWPS	The Trust	99000-9900 (10-5) (10-5) (10-5)
Dr. Kaushik Das	Ex-officio Member	Member Secretary
Principal, Delhi World Public School		

nit. S.

General Manager Delhi World Public School Malda

Kaushik Das

A Principal Delhi World Public School, Malda. CBSE Affiliation No.- 2430294